
1 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 13 56.21 28.13 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.60 6.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -2.56 4.64-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 -2 1 1

4 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 0 1 2 2

32.20 28.13

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.335.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.676.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.585.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00

28.08

2 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 2 51.44 27.70 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.00 8.501 -1 0 -1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 0 2 2

26.03 27.70

Skating Skills 1.00 4.755.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.584.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

23.74
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3 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 9 49.24 23.41 25.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 1 1 0

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.150 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 1 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 -1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 -1 1

22.47 23.41

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.005.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

25.83

4 蛯  原  大  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 11 47.85 25.52 22.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.20 7.00-1 -2 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

7 CCSpNV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

25.43 25.52

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

22.33
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5 早  川      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 45.39 23.39 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.94 3.36-3 -5 -4 -4 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 0 0 1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 -1 2

24.96 23.39

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

22.00

6 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 3 42.94 21.19 21.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 0 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -3 0 1 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

21.08 21.19

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.174.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

21.75
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7 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 14 41.26 17.59 24.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 -1 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 0 1 2

7 CCSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 -1 0 1

21.43 17.59

Skating Skills 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

24.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 鷹  取  慶  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 7 40.90 18.73 22.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

18.63 18.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

22.17
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9 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 6 40.90 16.98 23.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 0 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 0 2 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.162 1 0 1 1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 -1 0 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 1 -1

18.02 16.98

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.834.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

23.92

10 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 39.74 19.58 21.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 0 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 1 1

19.83 19.58

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

21.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 小  舘      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 10 34.89 15.47 19.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 -1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -2 -1 -2 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -2 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -1 0 1

16.88 15.47

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.923.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 3.923.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.833.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

19.42

12 田  邊  拓  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 8 33.69 14.02 20.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-2 -5 -2 -3 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -4 0 1 -1

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -3 0 -2 -1

17.02 14.02

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.833.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 2.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 3.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 3.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

20.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 玉  木  悠  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 28.78 11.19 17.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -3 -3 -1 0

4 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -2 -1 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

12.18 11.19

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.423.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 3.673.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.25 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00

17.59
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